2015/04 – Subject to change – MS Series 1065
Filter Regulators MS12N-LFR – Inch Series
A filter regulator combines a filter and a pressure regulator into a
single unit. The sintered filter with water separator removes
contamination, pipe sinter, rust and condensate from the
compressed air. The pressure setting can be adjusted with the
regulator.
· Pneumatic connection: 1 NPT, 1¼ NPT, 1½ NPT, 2 NPT

C
U
Order example
535025 MS 12 N – LFR – AQT – D6 – C – U
Ordering Table
Grid dimension [mm] 124 Conditions Code Enter code
0M Part No. 535025
Series Standard MS MS
Size 12 12 12
Thread NPT thread N N
Function Filter regulator -LFR -LFR
Connection size Port plate 1 NPT (dimensions � 1075) -AQT
Port plate 1¼ NPT (dimensions � 1075) -AQU
Port plate 1½ NPT (dimensions � 1075) -AQV
Port plate 2 NPT (dimensions � 1075) -AQW
Module without connecting thread, without port plate -G
Pressure regulation range 4.4 … 103 psi -D6
7.4 … 176 psi -D7
7.4 … 235 psi -D8
Filtration grade 40 μm -E
5 μm -C
� Bowl Metal bowl -U -U
Transfer order code
535025 MS 12 N – LFR – – – – U
2015/04 – Subject to change – MS Series 1073
Filter Regulators MS12N-LFR – Inch Series
Ordering Data – Configurable Products
� 0M Options0O
Bowl drain Pressure gauge
alternatives
Alternative pressure
gauge scale
Rotary knob Security Type of mounting Reverse flow
direction
M
V
E1
E2
E3
E4
VS
A4
BAR
MPA
LD AS WP Z
– E1 – – – LD – AS – WP – Z
Ordering Table
Grid dimension [mm] 124 Conditions Code Enter code
� Bowl drain Manual -M
0M Fully automatic (P1 max. 176 psi) 1 -V
External fully automatic bowl drain, electrical, 24 V DC, M12 -E1
External fully automatic bowl drain, electrical, 110 V AC, terminals -E2
External fully automatic bowl drain, electrical, 230 V AC, terminals -E3
External fully automatic bowl drain, electrical, 24 V DC, terminals -E4
0O Pressure gauge alternatives Cover plate -VS
Adapter plate for EN pressure gauge ¼, without pressure gauge -A4
Alternative pressure gauge scale bar 2 -BAR
MPa 2 -MPA
Rotary knob Long rotary knob -LD -LD
Security Lockable rotary knob -AS
Type of mounting Mounting bracket (dimensions � 1076) 3 -WP
Reverse flow direction Flow direction from right to left -Z
1 V Not with pressure regulation range D8
2 BAR, MPA Not with pressure gauge alternatives VS, A4
3 WP Only with port plate AQT, AQU, AQV or AQW
Transfer order code
– – – – LD – – –
MS Series – Subject to change – 2015/041074
Filter Regulators MS12N-LFR – Inch Series
Accessories Overview
Mounting Attachments and Accessories
1
2
3
2
1
2
2
3
3
3
4
5
6 7
Mounting Attachments and Accessories
� Page
1 Port plate
MS12-AQ…
1075
2 Mounting bracket
MS12-WP
1076
3 Body connector
MS12-MV
1075
4 Padlock
LRVS-D
1076
5 Cover plate
VS
1072
6 Adapter for EN pressure gauge ¼
A4
1072
7 Pressure gauge
MA
1076
2015/04 – Subject to change – MS Series 1075
Filter Regulators MS12N-LFR – Inch Series
Accessories
1 Port plate MS12-AQ…
� Adapter for pneumatic connection
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Free of copper and PTFE
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 D1 L1 L2 L3 L4 Weight Part No. Type
[lb]
6.38 4.88 0.47 3.90
7.24 1 NPT
9.06 3.94 0.43 3.94 2.60
537139 MS12-AQT
7.24 1¼ NPT 537140 MS12-AQU
7.24 1½ NPT 537141 MS12-AQV
7.72 2 NPT 537142 MS12-AQW
3 Body connector MS12-MV
� For connecting modules
Material:
Die-cast aluminum,
Free of copper and PTFE